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Elite Varsity Boys

09/13/2025 Cross Country

Lovejoy, TX

CLICK FOR LIVE RESULTS

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 13, 2025

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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(<9)
29
30

(<9)

820
1107
987
1359
1492
787
1282
837
1485
1305
1197
1081
1358
808
811
1017
1503
993
1549
1502
1308
1634
1423
788
1162
1398
1341
813
894
817
1493
768
1393
786
866

Domenic San Miguel
Andrew Malan
Hayden Gaunt
Rhett Hulin
Michael McCart
Jacob Marquez
Tristan Arceneau
James Ellison
Noah Johnson
Joseph Reid
Bradley Vacek
Evan Ewert

Drew Hansen
Barrett Crofut
Aaron Garcia

John Silva

Andrew Miles

John McKenna
Matthew Kinniburgh
Jaxson Hart

Arjun Sharma
Ryan Latendorf
Levi Rowe
Eddyson Quezeda
Alex Roeren
Xander Owen

Nate Lugo
Brayden Scott
Harman Pope
Ethan Labue
Jacob Nally
Abdihafit Mohamed
Cristian Lopez Lopez
Cj Gonzales
Tanish Neelapu

Canyon

Frisco Lebanon Trail

Dallas Wilson

McKinney North

Prosper

Big Spring

Lucas Lovejoy

College Station A&M Cons
Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Independence
McKinney North

Boerne

Boerne

Denton

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Dallas Wilson

Rockwall

Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Lucas Lovejoy

The Colony

Plano East

Big Spring

Frisco Reedy

Pittsburg

McKinney Cornerstone Christian A
Boerne

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Canyon

Prosper

Amarillo Palo Duro

New Braunfels High School
Big Spring

Coppell

4:45.3
4:45.8
4:45.8
4:43.7
4:44 1
4:52.7
4:49.9
5:00.0
4:46.7
4:49.4
4:47.0
4:46.3
4:50.0
4:58.4
4:46.3
4:46.9
4:50.3
4:49.6
5:02.9
4:51.0
4:50.6
5:00.7
5:04.3
5:10.4
4:56.0
5:00.4
4:44.6
4:47.3
5:15.7
5:09.7
4:48.7
4:57.0
4:58.1
5:16.5
5:01.6

9:48.8

9:52.6

9:56.5

9:54.9

9:58.1

10:12.2
10:08.4
10:17.2
10:10.6
10:05.4
10:12.1
10:14.9
10:20.7
10:29.3
10:17.7
10:14.7
10:25.0
10:15.7
10:36.6
10:30.9
10:25.3
10:32.3
10:36.6
10:39.2
10:32.2
10:37.7
10:12.8
10:22.6
10:38.6
10:38.3
10:35.9
10:35.5
10:35.6
10:51.5
10:37.7

15:11.1
15:15.7
15:28.1
15:32.2
15:35.2
15:38.7
15:43.8
15:47.4
15:51.1
15:52.1
15:53.7
15:59.8
16:07.0
16:07.0
16:10.3
16:12.3
16:12.5
16:12.7
16:15.1
16:15.2
16:17.1
16:19.5
16:19.5
16:21.6
16:21.7
16:22.7
16:23.1
16:24.1
16:24.8
16:25.8
16:26.6
16:27.4
16:29.0
16:30.4
16:30.5

15:11.1
15:15.7
15:28.1
15:32.2
15:35.2
15:38.7
15:43.8
15:47.4
15:51.1
15:52.1
15:53.7
15:59.8
16:07.0
16:07.0
16:10.3
16:12.3
16:12.5
16:12.7
16:15.1
16:15.2
16:17 .1
16:19.5
16:19.5
16:21.6
16:21.7
16:22.7
16:23.1
16:24 .1
16:24.8
16:25.8
16:26.6
16:27.4
16:29.0
16:30.4
16:30.5

4:53/M
4:55/M
4:59/M
5:00/M
5:.01/M
5:02/M
5:04/M
5:05/M
5:06/M
5:06/M
5:07/M
5:09/M
5:11/M
5:11/M
5:12/M
5:13/M
5:13/M
5:13/M
5:14/M
5:14/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:16/M
5:16/M
5:16/M
5:16/M
5:17/M
5:17/M
5:17/M
5:18/M
5:18/M
5:18/M
5:19/M
5:19/M

11
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12

11
12
12
10
12
11
12
11
12
12
10
11


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

31
32
33
34
35
36

(<95)
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

(<95)
45

(<95)
46

(<95)
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

(<95)

(<95)

1375
1427
839
1183
1483
999
1048
821
1177
1545
906
1551
1152
784
1576
1047
1262
1447
1287
781
840
1395
1367
923
1192
1068
1374
1086
1584
807
920
818
822
952
895

Elijah Trusty
Isaac Updike
Micah Gentry
Adam Lane
Kevin Glover
State Slusher
Mason Reed
Grady Simmons
Dylan Grzywinski
Jack Draper
Spencer Haag
Matthew Manning
lan Ciruelos

Josh Calixto
Luke Martin
Miles Pruitt
Grant Thatcher
Jace Akin

Carter Ewing
Colton Roper
Mauricio Granda
Colton Medina
Evan Santa Maria
Beau Stewart
Hayden Rodgers
Roman Popowski
Aiden Trusty
Kaleb Huchthausen
Stone Scheurer
Carsten Bain
Akash Shah

Joel Moore
Aidon Tijerina
Marco Pineda
Dash Raya

McKinney North

Plano East

College Station A&M Cons
Frisco Wakeland
Prosper

Dallas Wilson

Forney

Canyon

Frisco Wakeland
Rockwall

Dallas Highland Park
Rockwall

Frisco Reedy

Big Spring

Rockwall Heath

Forney

Keller Timber Creek
Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy

Anna

College Station A&M Cons
New Braunfels High School
McKinney North

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Heritage
McKinney North

Frisco Independence
Rockwall Heath

Boerne

Dallas Highland Park
Canyon

Canyon

Dallas Parish Episcopal
Dallas Bishop Lynch

5:05.5
5:14.7
5:20.5
4:58.3
5:04.5
5:05.8
5:06.5
5:02.9
4:57.9
5:05.0
5:06.2
5:07.4
5:08.9
5:09.7
5:10.9
5:13.2
5:19.6
5:12.5
5:06.9
5:06.7
5:01.0
5:13.5
5:07.3
5:09.3
4:57.7
5:19.3
5:01.4
5:05.3
5114
5:06.1
5:19.2
5:04.6
5:10.6
4:57.4
5:16.1

10:45.2
10:50.7
10:52.0
10:40.7
10:42.5
10:47.0
10:44.0
10:37.4
10:46.3
10:43.3
10:43.2
10:49.6
10:51.1
10:42.3
10:55.1
10:57.4
11:03.6
10:57.0
10:49.9
10:55.2
10:39.9
10:56.7
10:53.0
10:56.5
10:51.2
11:05.6
10:57.9
10:55.1
10:58.4
10:56.2
11:05.9
10:57.0
10:59.7
10:52.6
11:04.7

16:34.5
16:36.0
16:37.0
16:37.9
16:38.1
16:38.3
16:38.5
16:38.9
16:39.3
16:39.6
16:41.6
16:42.1
16:44.2
16:47.0
16:49.2
16:51.8
16:53.3
16:53.4
16:53.7
16:54.2
16:56.1
16:56.7
16:57.6
16:58.0
16:58.7
16:59.2
17:01.1
17:02.5
17:03.6
17:04.5
17:05.1
17:05.7
17:06.0
17:06.2
17:06.4

16:34.5
16:36.0
16:37.0
16:37.9
16:38.1
16:38.3
16:38.5
16:38.9
16:39.3
16:39.6
16:41.6
16:42.1
16:44.2
16:47.0
16:49.2
16:51.8
16:53.3
16:53.4
16:53.7
16:54.2
16:56.1
16:56.7
16:57.6
16:58.0
16:58.7
16:59.2
17:01.1
17:02.5
17:03.6
17:04.5
17:05.1
17:05.7
17:06.0
17:06.2
17:06.4

5:20/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:23/M
5:23/M
5:24/M
5:25/M
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:27/M
5:27/M
5:28/M
5:28/M
5:28/M
5:28/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:30/M

12
11
10
11

10
12
11
12
11
12
12
10
10
12
10

10
11
11
12
12
11
10
11

12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jonas Dalton
Caleb Koeneman
Landon Cooper
Jeter Ramos
Michael Ireland
Zach Cheyne
Deyan Bhakta
Adam Rogers
Cesar De Los Santos
Nathan Ortega
Reese Widhelm
Patrick Thomas
Loc Ramirez
Christopher Ril Case
Will Barnard
Thomas Sooter
Diego Garcia
Miguel Mata
Whitt McGilothlin
Emmett Niland
Owen Ahlemeyer
Luke Boruk
Blake Moon
Lucas Johnson
Adam Chaves
Karter Kekuna
Sawyer Stern
Cole Davis
Nathan Garza
Name

72 60 1513
73 61 843
74 62 1713
75 63 1495
76 64 1392
77 65 1511
78 66 1400
79 67 1307
80 68 1391
81 69 1397
82 70 939
83 (<5) 1475
84 71 789
85 72 1501
86 73 982
87 74 790
88 75 838
89 76 1363
a0 77 1524
91 78 1396
92 79 1344
93 80 1712
94 81 1185
95 82 911

96 83 1243
97 84 1719
98 (<5) 1472
99 85 900
100 86 785

O'All Place Score Bib No

101 87 1310
102 88 1489
103 89 1728
104 90 1408
105 91 846

Haden Snyder
Clay Keefe
Jaron Savage
Ryder Glenn
Jack Melton

Richardson Pearce
College Station A&M Cons
Wylie High School

Prosper

New Braunfels High School
Richardson Pearce

Plano East

Lucas Lovejoy

New Braunfels High School
New Braunfels High School
Dallas Hillcrest

Plano West

Big Spring

Prosper Walnut Grove High School

Dallas Wilson

Big Spring

College Station A&M Cons
McKinney North
Richardson Pearce

New Braunfels High School
McKinney North

Wylie High School

Frisco Wakeland

Dallas Highland Park
Keller Timber Creek

Wylie High School

Plano West

Dallas Highland Park

Big Spring

Team

Lucas Lovejoy

Prosper

Wylie High School

Plano East

College Station A&M Cons

5:15.5
5:09.2
5:12.6
4:57.2
5:14.8
5:14.3
5:21.0
5:15.3
5:10.1
5:10.9
5:18.3
5:20.9
5:21.7
5:03.8
5:15.9
5:14.2
5:22.0
5:17.9
5:20.8
5:16.2
5:12.7
5:27.3
4:56.4
5:15.0
5:26.5
5:26.7
5:21.2
5:26.8
5:21.4
im
5:.08.4
5:24.6
5:27.6
5:27.7
5:19.7

11:05.0
10:57.8
11:08.0
10:45.3
11:03.3
11:07.0
11:06.8
11:09.5
11:01.5
11:02.9
11:14.7
11:17.5
11:16.4
11:04.6
11:12.5
11:05.3
11:13.5
11:13.5
11:22.5
11:16.3
11:18.6
11:25.6
11:05.0
11:20.2
11:20.5
11:22.1
11:17.3
11:20.8
11:17.2
2M
11:06.0
11:23.8
11:25.2
11:21.0
11:18.2

17:06.7
17:06.8
17:.07.6
17:09.7
17:10.1
17:11.2
17:11.5
17:13.8
17:14.5
17:14.8
17:18.6
17:19.2
17:21.1
17:21.9
17:22.4
17:24.3
17:24.9
17:26.1
17:26.6
17:27 .1
17:27.3
17:28.9
17:29.6
17:30.7
17:32.1
17:32.6
17:32.9
17:33.1
17:33.4
5K
17:33.7
17:33.9
17:34.9
17:35.6
17:35.9

17:06.7
17:06.8
17.07.6
17:09.7
17:10.1
17:11.2
17:11.5
17:13.8
17:14.5
17:14.8
17:18.6
17:19.2
17:21.1
17:21.9
17:22.4
17:24.3
17:24.9
17:26.1
17:26.6
17:27 .1
17:27.3
17:28.9
17:29.6
17:30.7
17:32.1
17:32.6
17:32.9
17:33.1
17:33.4
Time

5:30/M
5:31/M
5:31/M
5:31/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
Pace

12
11
12
11
10
10
11
12

11
11
12
11
10
10
10
12

11
10

12
10
10
10
10
11
Year _

17:33.7
17:33.9
17:34.9
17:35.6
17:35.9

5:39/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:40/M

11
11
11


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

92
93
(<9)
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
(<9)
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

809
1623
1710
1260
1529
1581
1645
1257

912

829

779
1148
1382
1527
1263
1714
1159
1426

919
1091
1261

812

852
1158
1073
1425
1498
1571
1079
1565
1386
1558

819

936
1418

Wiley Davis

Noah Converse
Nathan Wren
Maxwell Richards
Jonah Momary
Riley Ray

Dylan Triplett
Julian Morales
Collin Krantz
Braydon Deskins
Jaheim Riley
Luke Arnold
Korbin Cox
Barrett Mitchell
Brayden White
Michael Gonzales
Dennis Johnson
Grant Updike
Antonio Sanchez

Jayant Rajadhyaksha

Jaxson Rusk
Chase MacHicek
Nigel Thornton
Ayden ljaz
Ayden Stephenson
Michael Sharp
Andrew Taylor
Ryder Holt
Jackson Claney
Jesse Downs
Anthony Montalta
Nathan Salgado
Omar Rosales
Calvin Payne
Cole McBride

Boerne

The Colony

Walnut Grove

Keller Timber Creek
Richardson Pearce
Rockwall Heath

The Colony

Keller Timber Creek
Dallas Highland Park
Cleburne

Anna

Frisco Reedy
Melissa

Richardson Pearce
Keller Timber Creek
Wylie High School
Frisco Reedy

Plano East

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Independence
Keller Timber Creek
Boerne

College Station A&M Cons
Frisco Reedy

Frisco Heritage
Plano East

Prosper

Rockwall Heath
Frisco Independence
Rockwall Heath
Melissa

Rockwall

Canyon

Dallas Hillcrest
Plano East

5:25.4
5:12.2
5:04.1
5:13.7
5:25.9
5:20.4
5:17.6
5:24.3
5:24.9
5:11.7
5:05.0
5:25.6
5:28.3
5:27.4
5:21.9
5:20.3
5:26.2
5:29.2
5:27.1
5:28.2
5:25.5
5:30.9
5:22.4
5:26.4
5:16.0
5:28.7
5:25.3
5:31.6
5:41.8
5:12.2
5:26.0
5:20.1
5:24.2
5:27.4
5:28.7

11:26.0
11:17.1
11:14.0
11:18.9
11:26.9
11:24.6
11:17.0
11:23.4
11:25.4
11:11.1
11:16.8
11:32.1
11:30.3
11:34.0
11:31.1
11:29.5
11:33.8
11:35.3
11:31.5
11:37.7
11:32.3
11:36.5
11:30.0
11:36.0
11:26.4
11:38.2
11:37.9
11:35.8
11:55.0
11:29.0
11:37.6
11:37.0
11:49.2
11:45.9
11:35.2

17:36.7
17:38.1
17:39.3
17:39.8
17:41.0
17:42.5
17:42.9
17:43.9
17:47.7
17:48.2
17:48.7
17:50.7
17:53.4
17:53.5
17:54.2
17:55.6
17:56.4
17:56.7
17:58.0
17:58.1
17:58.9
17:59.2
17:59.7
18:00.6
18:01.7
18:01.7
18:02.0
18:04.7
18:07.3
18:07.9
18:12.0
18:12.4
18:14.5
18:15.7
18:16.1

17:36.7
17:38.1
17:39.3
17:39.8
17:41.0
17:42.5
17:42.9
17:43.9
17:47.7
17:48.2
17:48.7
17:50.7
17:53.4
17:53.5
17:54.2
17:55.6
17:56.4
17:56.7
17:58.0
17:58.1
17:58.9
17:59.2
17:59.7
18:00.6
18:01.7
18:01.7
18:02.0
18:04.7
18:07.3
18:07.9
18:12.0
18:12.4
18:14.5
18:15.7
18:16.1

5:40/M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:53/M

12
10
11

12
10
10
12
12
10
11

11
12

10
10
10

11

10
11
12

11
11
12
10

11
11



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

125
126
127
128

>7)
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

>7)
=7)
136
137
138
=7)
139
140
>7)
141

142
143
144
145

(<95)
146
147
148
149
150

>7)
151

>7)

831

1505
933

1390
1479
1380
810

1532
834

1583
1566
986

1417
1563
1619
1092
1541
1587
1383
1622
814

1720
1164
1108
937

1500
892

1060
833

832

1099
1554
1394
1089
1562

Benjamin Galarza
Robert Van Kirk
Connor Luce
Maddox Bethke
Andrew Bergh
Britton Bottoms
Jacen Esparza
William Shurtleff
Taye Sheppard
Corbin Rodriguez
Wyatt Fain
Brooks Fuquay
Ben Mangum
Cutter Carnley
Kaden Arcaria
Cole Stauffer
David Ajayi

Evan Zavala
Remington Day
Darius Castellanos
Julian Wasel
Brady Kemp
Sounak Sen

Alex Montiel-Janik
Max Payne

Jake Bakian

Alex Malakoff
Manas Agarwal
Riley Ruback
Daniel Ludlow
Ishaan Ghosh
Abraham Moreno
Ethan Medellin
Travis Muraya
John Brooks

Cleburne

Prosper Walnut Grove High School

Dallas Hillcrest

New Braunfels High School

Prosper

Melissa

Boerne
Richardson Pearce
Cleburne

Rockwall Heath
Rockwall Heath
Dallas Wilson
Plano East
Rockwall Heath
The Colony

Frisco Independence
Rockwall

Rockwall Heath
Melissa

The Colony
Boerne

Wylie High School
Frisco Reedy
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Dallas Hillcrest

Prosper Walnut Grove High School

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Frisco Heritage
Cleburne

Cleburne

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Rockwall

New Braunfels High School

Frisco Independence
Rockwall Heath

5:15.1
5:29.8
5:20.0
5:23.4
5:19.1
5:34.2
5:38.8
5:35.6
5:18.7
5:32.7
5:35.3
5:22.8
5:30.3
5:29.1
5:35.8
5:37.3
5:29.3
5:34.2
5:15.5
5:35.2
5:26.2
5:14.1
5:33.0
5:141.0
5:16.9
5:14.4
5:43.6
5:33.5
5:39.3
5:36.2
5:47.8
5:45.4
5:33.1
5:50.5
5:36.9

11:30.5
11:52.7
11:39.5
11:52.1
11:45.7
11:59.4
12:00.4
11:55.0
11:45.1
12:02.9
12:00.3
11:41.6
11:50.4
11:56.1
11:55.4
12:00.9
11:59.8
12:04.1
11:46.8
11:58.0
11:48.5
11:33.9
11:40.6
12:07.6
11:43.2
11:52.8
12:07.7
12:03.9
12:04.5
12:04.6
12:16.6
12:21.0
12:07.1
12:23.4
12:17.9

18:17.4
18:17.6
18:21.7
18:21.7
18:21.8
18:24.0
18:25.2
18:26.0
18:26.8
18:26.8
18:27.0
18:27.6
18:27.7
18:27.9
18:30.3
18:32.1
18:32.8
18:32.8
18:34.8
18:35.3
18:36.7
18:38.0
18:39.0
18:44.7
18:46.8
18:50.0
18:50.1
18:54.4
18:55.8
18:58.1
18:59.6
19:01.5
19:02.6
19:05.7
19:09.6

18:17.4
18:17.6
18:21.7
18:21.7
18:21.8
18:24.0
18:25.2
18:26.0
18:26.8
18:26.8
18:27.0
18:27.6
18:27.7
18:27.9
18:30.3
18:32.1
18:32.8
18:32.8
18:34.8
18:35.3
18:36.7
18:38.0
18:39.0
18:44.7
18:46.8
18:50.0
18:50.1
18:54.4
18:55.8
18:58.1
18:59.6
19:01.5
19:02.6
19:05.7
19:09.6

5:53/M
5:53/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:10/M

12
11
11
10
11
12
12
12
11

11
11
10
10
12

10
10
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
10
12
10
10
12
11
11
12
11
12



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

152
(<5)
153
154
(<5)
155
156
157
158
159
160
(>7)
161
(>7)
162
163
(>7)
(>7)
164

1066
772
1113
1644
782
1552
927
1639
828
1095
1105
783
1100
1101
1064
835
1544
1630
1381

Kanav Lele

Micah Adams
Andres Schleusz
Elijah Specht
Brayden Tarter
Major McCutcheon
Omar Cantu
Carter Quintanilla
Garrick Conceicao
Liam Barker
Caleb Kim

Bishop Blanco
Gabriel Haragus
Bohdi Hickman
Logan Holland
Matthew Tucker
Joel Davis

John Hawkins
Jeremiah Cervantes

Frisco Heritage
Anna

Frisco Lebanon Trail
The Colony

Anna

Rockwall

Dallas Hillcrest

The Colony
Cleburne

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Big Spring

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Frisco Heritage
Cleburne

Rockwall

The Colony

Melissa

5:32.3
5:46.5
5:48.8
5:37.5
5:34.8
5:50.2
5:42.3
5:38.0
5:38.8
5:51.0
5:51.5
5:49.3
5:39.8
5:52.0
5:47.2
5:51.7
5:51.7
5:45.8
5:52.4

12:16.9
12:27.4
12:28.1
12:12.8
12:16.5
12:27.4
12:37.5
12:32.4
12:41.8
12:35.8
12:27.8
12:32.6
12:23.8
12:34.8
12:45.8
12:47.8
12:55.8
12:45.6
12:55.2

19:11.4
19:16.3
19:18.3
19:19.6
19:22.7
19:30.0
19:31.5
19:33.4
19:33.6
19:36.6
19:40.2
19:41.1
19:41.6
19:43.2
19:53.4
19:57.7
19:59.9
20:07.3
20:07.9

19:11.4
19:16.3
19:18.3
19:19.6
19:22.7
19:30.0
19:31.5
19:33.4
19:33.6
19:36.6
19:40.2
19:41.1
19:41.6
19:43.2
19:53.4
19:57.7
19:59.9
20:07.3
20:07.9

6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:24/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:29/M
6:29/M

10
10

11
11
11
11
10
12
11
12
10

11
11
12
11
11
11



Top

Team - Canyon

Team Score (places): 125

Pos Bib No Name
1 815 Noah Cooper
2 820 Domenic San Miguel
3 817 Ethan Labue
4 821 Grady Simmons
5 818 Joel Moore
6 822 Aidon Tijerina
7 819 Omar Rosales
Team - Prosper
Team Score (places): 142
Pos Bib No Name
1 1492 Michael McCart
2 1485 Noah Johnson
3 1493 Jacob Nally
4 1483 Kevin Glover
5 1495 Jeter Ramos
6 1489 Clay Keefe
7 1498 Andrew Taylor
8 1479 Andrew Bergh
Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): 152
Pos Bib No Name
1 1359 Rhett Hulin
2 1358 Drew Hansen
3 1375 Elijah Trusty
4 1367 Evan Santa Maria
5 1374 Aiden Trusty
6 1363 Miguel Mata
7 1344 Owen Ahlemeyer

Final Team Results - Boys

VB ELITE - 5K Split

Team Score (times): 1:20:32.2

Year O'All Place

12 1

11 2

12 27

11 37

12 58

12 (59)

9 (122)

Team Score (times): 1:21:40.8

Year O'All Place
12 6
12 10
11 28
9 35
11 63
9 (88)
12 (116)
11 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:22:12.5

Year O'All Place
11 5
12 14
12 31
11 49
12 53
9 (76)
9 (79)

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:16:06.4

Finish Position - 2

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 15:10.4 15:10.4 0:00.0

3 15:11.1 30:21.6 0:00.6

30 16:25.8 46:47.4 1:15.3

67 16:38.9 1:03:26.4 1:28.5

125 17:05.7 1:20:32.2 1:55.2
17:06.0 1:37:38.2 1:55.5

18:14.5 1:55:52.7 3:04.0

Ave Time:16:20.1

Finish Position - 3

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

6 15:35.2 15:35.2 0:24.7

16 15:51.1 31:26.3 0:40.6

44 16:26.6 47:52.9 1:16.1

79 16:38.1 1:04:31.1 1:27.6

142 17:09.7 1:21:40.8 1:59.2
17:33.9 1:39:14.8 2:23.4

18:02.0 1:57:16.8 2:51.5

18:21.8 2:15:38.7 3:11.4

Ave Time:16:26.5

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

5 15:32.2 15:32.2 0:21.7

19 16:07.0 31:39.2 0:56.5

50 16:34.5 48:13.7 1:24.0

99 16:57.6  1:05:11.3 1:47 .1

152 17:01.1 1:22:12.5 1:50.6
17:26.1 1:39:38.7 2:15.6

17:27.3 1:57:06.0 2:16.8



Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 153

o) Bib No

Name

1 1282
2 1305
3 1308
4 1287
5 1307
6 1310

Tristan Arceneau
Joseph Reid

Arjun Sharma

Carter Ewing

Adam Rogers

Haden Snyder

Team - Big Spring

Team Score (places): 175

Pos Bib No Name

1 787 Jacob Marquez

2 788 Eddyson Quezeda

3 786 Cj Gonzales

4 784 Josh Calixto

5 789 Loc Ramirez

6 790 Thomas Sooter

7 785 Nathan Garza

8 783 Bishop Blanco

Team - Boerne
Team Score (places): 205

Pos Bib No Name

1 808 Barrett Crofut

2 811 Aaron Garcia

3 813 Brayden Scott

4 807 Carsten Bain

5 809 Wiley Davis

6 812 Chase MacHicek

7 810 Jacen Esparza

8 814 Julian Wasel

Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 216

Pos Bib No Name

1 1197 Bradley Vacek

Team Score (times): 1:22:00.8

Year
11
12
12
11
12

9

Team Score (times): 1:22:38.9

Year
12
11
10
10
11
10
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:23:22.8

Year
12
12
12
12
9
9
12
11

Team Score (times): 1:23:39.4

Year
12

O'All Place
8
11
21
46
67
(87)

O'All Place
7
24
30
43
71
(74)
(86)
More Than 7

O'All Place
15
16
26
56
92
(111)
(130)
More Than 7

O'All Place
12

Finish Position - 4

Ave Time:16:24.1

Finish Position -5

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
8 15:43.8 15:43.8 0:33.4
19 15:52.1 31:36.0 0:41.6
40 16:17.1 47:53.2 1:06.7
86 16:53.7 1:04:46.9 1:43.2
153 17:13.8 1:22:00.8 2:03.3
17:33.7 1:39:34.5 2:23.2

Ave Time:16:31.8

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

7 15:38.7 15:38.7 0:28.2

31 16:21.6 32:00.3 1:11.1

61 16:30.4 48:30.8 1:19.9

104 16:47.0 1:05:17.8 1:36.5
175 17:21.1 1:22:38.9 2:10.6
17:24.3 1:40:03.2 2:13.8

17:33.4 1:57:36.7 2:22.9

19:411 2:17:17.8 4:30.6

Finish Position - 6

Ave Time:16:40.5

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
15 16:07.0 16:07.0 0:56.5
31 16:10.3 32:17.4 0:59.8
57 16:24.1 48:41.5 1:13.6
113 17:04.5 1:05:46.0 1:54.0
205 17:36.7 1:23:22.8 2:26.2
17:59.2 1:41:22.1 2:48.7
18:25.2 1:59:47.3 3:14.7
18:36.7 2:18:24.0 3:26.2

Finish Position - 7

Cum Place Time

Cum Time

Ave Time:16:43.8

Time Back

12 15:53.7

15:53.7

0:43.2


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


OO~ OWODN

1183 Adam Lane
1177 Dylan Grzywinski
1192 Hayden Rodgers
1185 Blake Moon

Team - College Station A&M Cons

Team Score (places): 225

Bib No Name

837 James Ellison

839 Micah Gentry

840 Mauricio Granda

843 Caleb Koeneman

838 Diego Garcia

846 Jack Melton

852 Nigel Thornton

Team - Dallas Wilson

Team Score (places): 266

Bib No Name

987 Hayden Gaunt
993 John McKenna
999 State Slusher
982 Will Barnard
986 Brooks Fuquay

Team - New Braunfels High School

Team Score (places): 278

Bib No Name

1393 Cristian Lopez Lopez
1395 Colton Medina

1392 Michael Ireland

1391 Cesar De Los Santos
1397 Nathan Ortega

1396 Emmett Niland

1390 Maddox Bethke

1394 Ethan Medellin

11 34
12 38
11 51
9 81

Year O'All Place
12 9
10 33
12 47
11 61
12 75

11 (91)
11 (112)

Year O'All Place
12 4
12 18
10 36
10 73
11 135

Year O'All Place
12 29
12 48
10 64
9 68
11 69
10 (78)
10 (128)
12 More Than 7

46
84
135
216

16:37.9 32:31.7 1:27.4
16:39.3 49:11.0 1:28.9
16:58.7  1:06:09.8 1:48.2

17:29.6  1:23:39.4 2:19.1

Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:23:52.4

Cum Place

9
42
89

150
225

Ave Time:16:46.4
Time Cum Time Time Back

15:47.4 15:47.4 0:37.0
16:37.0 32:24.5 1:26.5
16:56.1 49:20.6 1:45.7
17:06.8 1:06:27.5 1:56.3
17:24.9 1:23:52.4 2:14.4
17:35.9 1:41:28.3 2:25.4
17:59.7 1:59:28.1 2:49.2

Finish Position - 9
Team Score (times): 1:24:09.2

Cum Place

4
22
58

131

266

Ave Time:16:49.8

Time Cum Time Time Back

15:28.1 15:28.1 0:17.6
16:12.7 31:40.8 1:.02.2
16:38.3 48:19.1 1:.27.8
17:22.4 1:05:41.5 2:11.9

18:27.6  1:24:09.2 3:17.1

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:25:05.3

Cum Place

29
77
141
209
278

Ave Time:17:01.0

Time Cum Time Time Back

16:29.0 16:29.0 1:18.5
16:56.7 33:25.8 1:46.2
17:10.1 50:35.9 1:59.6
17:14.5  1:07:50.4 2:04.0
17:14.8  1:25:05.3 2:04.3
17:27.1 1:42:32.4 2:16.6
18:21.7  2:00:54.2 3:11.2

19:02.6 2:19:56.8 3:52.1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

By

Pos

Team - Dallas Highland Park

Team Score (places): 314

Bib No Name
906 Spencer Haag
923 Beau Stewart
920 Akash Shah
911 Lucas Johnson
900 Cole Davis
912 Collin Krantz
919 Antonio Sanchez

Team - Plano East

Team Score (places): 318

Bib No Name

1423 Levi Rowe
1427 Isaac Updike
1400 Deyan Bhakta
1408 Ryder Glenn
1426 Grant Updike
1425 Michael Sharp
1418 Cole McBride
1417 Ben Mangum

Team - Rockwall

Team Score (places): 358

Bib No

Name

1549
1545
1551
1558
1541
1554
1552
1544

Matthew Kinniburgh
Jack Draper
Matthew Manning
Nathan Salgado
David Ajayi
Abraham Moreno
Major McCutcheon
Joel Davis

Team Score (times): 1:25:48.7

Year
12
10
12
12
10
10
10

Year
9
11
11
11
9
11
11
10

Year
11
11
12
10
10
11
11
11

Team - Prosper Walnut Grove High School
Team Score (places): 380

Bib No

Name

Year

O'All Place
40
50
57
82
85
(99)
(108)

O'All Place
23
32
66
90
107
(115)
(124)
More Than 7

O'All Place
19
39
41
121
138
(150)
(155)
More Than 7

O'All Place

Finish Position - 11

Ave Time:17:09.7

Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:25:39.5

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

40 16:41.6 16:41.6 1:31.1
90 16:58.0 33:39.7 1:47.6
147 17:05.1 50:44.8 1:54.6
229 17:30.7 1:08:15.6 2:20.2
314 17:33.1  1:25:48.7 2:22.6

17:47.7 1:43:36.4 2:37.2

17:58.0 2:01:34.4 2:47.5

Ave Time:17:07.9

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:26:22.1

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23 16:19.5 16:19.5 1:09.0
55 16:36.0 32:55.6 1:25.5
121 17:11.5 50:07.1 2:01.0
211 17:35.6 1:07:42.7 2:25.1
318 17:56.7 1:25:39.5 2:46.2
18:01.7 1:43:41.2 2:51.2
18:16.1  2:01:57.4 3:05.6
18:27.7 2:20:25.1 3:17.2

Ave Time:17:16.4

Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 1:26:57.4
Cum Place Time

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19 16:15.1 16:15.1 1:04.6
58 16:39.6 32:54.7 1:29.1
99 16:42.1 49:36.9 1:31.6
220 18:12.4 1:07:49.3 3:01.9
358 18:32.8 1:26:22.1 3:22.3
19:01.5 1:45:23.7 3:51.0
19:30.0 2:04:53.7 4:19.5
19:59.9 2:24:53.6 4:49.4

Ave Time:17:23.4

Cum Time

Time Back




1 1503 Andrew Miles 11 17 17 16:12.5 16:12.5 1:02.0
2 1502 Jaxson Hart 11 20 37 16:15.2 32:27.7 1:04.8
3 1501 Christopher Ril Case 10 72 109 17:21.9 49:49.7 2:11.4
4 1505 Robert Van Kirk 11 126 235 18:17.6 1:08:07.4 3:07.2
5 1500 Jake Bakian 10 145 380 18:50.0 1:26:57.4 3:39.5
Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 387 Team Score (times): 1:26:53.7 Ave Time:17:22.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1162 Alex Roeren 12 25 25 16:21.7 16:21.7 1:11.2
2 1152 lan Ciruelos 10 42 67 16:44.2 33:05.9 1:33.7
3 1148 Luke Arnold 10 101 168 17:50.7 50:56.7 2:40.2
4 1159 Dennis Johnson 9 106 274 17:56.4 1:08:53.1 2:45.9
5 1158 Ayden ljaz 9 113 387 18:00.6 1:26:53.7 2:50.1
6 1164 Sounak Sen 11 (142) 18:39.0 1:45:32.8 3:28.5

Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (places): 400

Pos Bib No

Name

1 1513
2 1511
3 1524
4 1529
5 1527
6 1532

Jonas Dalton
Zach Cheyne
Whitt McGlothlin
Jonah Momary
Barrett Mitchell
William Shurtleff

Team - Wylie High School
Team Score (places): 420

Pos Bib No Name
1 1713 Landon Cooper
2 1712 Luke Boruk
3 1719 Karter Kekuna
4 1728 Jaron Savage
5 1714 Michael Gonzales
6 1720 Brady Kemp

Team - Keller Timber Creek
Team Score (places): 424

Pos Bib No

Name

Team Score (times): 1:27:19.2
O'All Place

Year
12
10
11
9
9
12

Team Score (times): 1:27:39.7
O'All Place

Year
12
9
10
11
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:27:43.5
O'All Place

Year

60
65
77
95
103
(131)

62
80
84
89
105
(141)

Cum Place

60
125
202
297
400

Cum Place

62
142
226
315
420

Cum Place

Finish Position - 16

Ave Time:17:27.8

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:06.7 17:06.7 1:56.3
17:11.2 34:18.0 2:00.7
17:26.6 51:44.6 2:16.1
17:41.0 1:09:25.6 2:30.5
17:53.5 1:27:19.2 2:43.0
18:26.0 1:45:45.2 3:15.5

Finish Position - 17

Ave Time:17:31.9

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:07.6 17:07.6 1:57 1
17:28.9 34:36.5 2:18.4
17:32.6 52:09.2 2:22.1
17:34.9 1:09:441 2:24.4
17:55.6  1:27:39.7 2:451
18:38.0 1:46:17.8 3:27.6

Finish Position - 18

Ave Time:17:32.7

Time

Cum Time

Time Back




1 1262 Grant Thatcher
2 1243 Adam Chaves
3 1260 Maxwell Richards
4 1257 Julian Morales
5 1263 Brayden White
6 1261 Jaxson Rusk
Team - Rockwall Heath
Team Score (places): 431
Pos Bib No Name
1 1576 Luke Martin
2 1584 Stone Scheurer
3 1581 Riley Ray
4 1571 Ryder Holt
5 1565 Jesse Downs
6 1583 Corbin Rodriguez
7 1566 Wyatt Fain
8 1563 Cutter Carnley
9 1587 Evan Zavala
10 1562 John Brooks
Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): 431
Pos Bib No Name
1 1081 Evan Ewert
2 1086 Kaleb Huchthausen
3 1091 Jayant Rajadhyaksha
4 1079 Jackson Claney
5 1092 Cole Stauffer
6 1089 Travis Muraya
Team - The Colony
Team Score (places): 488
Pos Bib No Name
1 1634 Ryan Latendorf
2 1623 Noah Converse
3 1645 Dylan Triplett
4 1619 Kaden Arcaria

9
10
11
10
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:27:48.0

Year
12
11
8
8
11
8
11
10
10
12

Team Score (times): 1:27:40.0

Year
12
11
10
11
9
11

Team Score (times): 1:28:46.2

Year
12
12
12
12

45
83
94
98
104
(110)

O'All Place
44
55
96
117
119
(133)
(134)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
13
54
109
118
137
(151)

O'All Place
22
93
97
136

45 16:53.3
128 17:32.1
222 17:39.8
320 17:43.9
424 17:54.2

17:58.9

Finish Position - 19

16:53.3

34:25.4

52:05.3
1:09:49.2
1:27:43.5
1:45:42.4

1:42.8
2:21.6
2:29.3
2:33.4
2:43.7
2:48.4

Ave Time:17:33.6

Finish Position - 20

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
44 16:49.2 16:49.2 1:38.7
99 17:03.6 33:52.9 1:53.1
195 17:42.5 51:35.4 2:32.0
312 18:04.7 1:09:40.1 2:54.2
431 18:07.9 1:27:48.0 2:57.4

18:26.8 1:46:14.9 3:16.3
18:27.0 2:04:42.0 3:16.5
18:27.9 2:23:09.9 3:17.4
18:32.8 2:41:42.7 3:22.3
19:09.6  3:00:52.3 3:59.1

Ave Time:17:32.0

Finish Position - 21

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
13 15:59.8 15:59.8 0:49.3
67 17:02.5 33:02.3 1:52.0
176 17:58.1 51:00.5 2:47.6
294 18:07.3 1:09:07.9 2:56.8
431 18:32.1  1:27:40.0 3:21.7
19:05.7 1:46:45.8 3:55.2

Ave Time:17:45.2

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22 16:19.5 16:19.5 1:09.0
115 17:38.1 33:57.6 2:27.6
212 17:42.9 51:40.6 2:32.4
348 18:30.3 1:10:10.9 3:19.8



5 1622 Darius Castellanos
6 1644 Elijah Specht
7 1639 Carter Quintanilla
8 1630 John Hawkins
Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail
Team Score (places): 607
Pos Bib No Name
1 1107 Andrew Malan
2 1108 Alex Montiel-Janik
3 1099 Ishaan Ghosh
4 1113 Andres Schleusz
5 1095 Liam Barker
6 1105 Caleb Kim
7 1100 Gabriel Haragus
8 1101 Bohdi Hickman
Team - Dallas Hillcrest
Team Score (places): 620
Pos Bib No Name
1 939 Reese Widhelm
2 936 Calvin Payne
3 933 Connor Luce
4 937 Max Payne
5 927 Omar Cantu
Team - Frisco Heritage
Team Score (places): 626
Pos Bib No Name
1 1068 Roman Popowski
2 1073 Ayden Stephenson
3 1060 Manas Agarwal
4 1066 Kanav Lele
5 1064 Logan Holland
Team - Cleburne
Team Score (places): 652
Pos Bib No Name
1 829 Braydon Deskins

12 140
11 (154)
10 (157)
11 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:31:55.0

Year O'All Place
12 3
11 143
11 149
9 153
11 159
12 (160)
9 (161)
11 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:32:14.4

Year O'All Place
11 70
11 123
11 127
11 144
11 156

Team Score (times): 1:33:00.3

Year O'All Place
9 52
10 114
10 146
10 152
11 162

Team Score (times): 1:32:26.6

Year O'All Place
12 100

488 18:35.3
19:19.6
19:33.4
20:07.3
Finish Position - 22

1:28:46.2
1:48:05.9
2:07:39.3
2:27:46.7

3:24.8
4:09.1
4:22.9
4:56.9

Ave Time:18:23.0

Finish Position - 23

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

3 15:15.7 15:15.7 0:05.2

146 18:44.7 34:00.4 3:34.2
295 18:59.6 53:00.1 3:49.2
448 19:18.3 1:12:18.4 4:07.8
607 19:36.6 1:31:55.0 4:26.1
19:40.2 1:51:35.3 4:29.7

19:41.6 2:11:16.9 4:31.1

19:43.2 2:31:00.1 4:32.7

Ave Time:18:26.8

Finish Position - 24

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
70 17:18.6 17:18.6 2:08.1
193 18:15.7 35:34.3 3:05.2
320 18:21.7 53:56.1 3:11.2
464 18:46.8 1:12:42.9 3:36.3
620 19:31.5 1:32:14.4 4:21.0

Ave Time:18:36.0

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
52 16:59.2 16:59.2 1:48.7
166 18:01.7 35:00.9 2:51.2
312 18:54.4 53:55.4 3:44.0
464 19:11.4  1:13:06.9 4:00.9
626 19:53.4 1:33:00.3 4:42.9

Finish Position - 25

Cum Place Time

Ave Time:18:29.3

Cum Time

Time Back

100 17:48.2

17:48.2

2:37.7



2 831 Benjamin Galarza
3 834 Taye Sheppard
4 833 Riley Ruback
5 832 Daniel Ludlow
6 828 Garrick Conceicao
7 835 Matthew Tucker
Team - Melissa
Team Score (places): 654
Pos Bib No Name
1 1382 Korbin Cox
2 1386 Anthony Montalta
3 1380 Britton Bottoms
4 1383 Remington Day
5 1381 Jeremiah Cervantes
Team - Anna
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name
1 781 Colton Roper
2 779 Jaheim Riley
3 772 Micah Adams
4 782 Brayden Tarter
Team - Dallas Bishop Lynch
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name
1 894 Harman Pope
2 895 Dash Raya
3 892 Alex Malakoff
Team - Plano West
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name
1 1447 Jace Akin
2 1475 Patrick Thomas
3 1472 Sawyer Stern

12
11
10
12
12
12

Year
11
12
12
11
11

Year
11
12
10
11

Year
10
12
10

125
132
147
148
(158)
(163)

O'All Place
102
120
129
139
164

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

225 18:17.4
357 18:26.8
504 18:55.8
652 18:58.1
19:33.6
19:57.7

Finish Position - 26
Team Score (times): 1:33:12.2

36:05.7
54:32.5
1:13:28.4
1:32:26.6
1:52:00.2
2:11:58.0

3:06.9
3:16.3
3:45.3
3:47.6
4:23.1
4:47.3

Ave Time:18:38.4

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
102 17:53.4 17:53.4 2:42.9
222 18:12.0 36:05.4 3:01.5
351 18:24.0 54:29.4 3:13.5
490 18:34.8 1:13:04.2 3:24.3
654 20:07.9 1:33:12.2 4:57.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16:54.2 16:54.2 1:43.7
17:48.7 34:43.0 2:38.2
19:16.3 53:59.3 4:05.8
19:22.7 1:13:22.0 4:12.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16:24.8 16:24.8 1:14.3
17:06.4 33:31.2 1:55.9
18:50.1 52:21.4 3:39.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16:53.4 16:53.4 1:42.9
17:19.2 34:12.7 2:08.7
17:32.9 51:45.6 2:22.4



Team - Forney
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1048 Mason Reed 12
2 1047  Miles Pruitt 10

Team - Amarillo Palo Duro
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year

1 768 Abdihafit Mohamed 12
Team - Coppell
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 866 Tanish Neelapu 11
Team - Dallas Parish Episcopal
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 952 Marco Pineda 12
Team - Denton
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1017 John Silva 11
Team - McKinney Cornerstone Christian A
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1341 Nate Lugo 10
Team - Walnut Grove
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1710 Nathan Wren 10
Team - Pittsburg
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year

- ‘

1398 Xander Owen 12

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16:38.5 16:38.5 1:28.0
16:51.8 33:30.4 1:41.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16:27.4 16:27.4 1:16.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16:30.5 16:30.5 1:20.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
17:06.2 17:06.2 1:55.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16:12.3 16:12.3 1:01.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16:23.1 16:23.1 1:12.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
17:39.3 17:39.3 2:28.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
16:22.7 16:22.7 1:12.2
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